
Pos. Pett. Nome AdN Nat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Gran Premio Rossa
Donne
1 79 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6954 Bigorio 00:43:26,0 --

2 59 Giudici, Gloria 1987 ATLETICA VALLE BREMBABA 22070 Appiano Gentile 00:44:02,4 +36,4

3 5 Barloggio-Lupatini, 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:45:44,2 +2:18,2

4 70 Serafini, Susanna 1974 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:46:32,8 +3:06,8

5 82 Oliva, Aline 2009 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto Blenio 00:48:49,9 +5:23,9

6 73 Gadoni, Valeria 1981 SAM MASSAGNO 6814 Cadempino 00:51:08,5 +7:42,5

7 29 Polti, Ylenia 1972 RC BELLINZONA 6537 Grono 00:51:56,8 +8:30,8

8 31 Lupatini, Monica 1974 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:53:59,4 +10:33,4

9 11 Quarantini, Sara 1989 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Lugano 00:55:45,1 +12:19,1

10 42 Casparis, Heather 1976 SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 00:57:33,8 +14:07,8

11 80 Ferrari, Laura 1995 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:00:46,6 +17:20,6

12 72 Domeniconi, Ramona 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 01:00:55,9 +17:29,9

13 27 Beetschen, Ursula 1955 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:02:46,9 +19:20,9

14 9 Daldini, Antonella 1968 SAM MASSAGNO 6900 Lugano 01:02:52,0 +19:26,0

15 87 Crotti, Romana 1957 RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama 01:03:11,5 +19:45,5

16 65 Perdomo, Fiona 1998  6932 Breganzona 01:03:32,3 +20:06,3

17 24 Borgna, Angela 1967 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 01:06:43,4 +23:17,4

18 19 Bergomi, Giada 1998  6982 Agno 01:07:38,8 +24:12,8

19 38 Riva, Joelle 2010 GAB BELLINZONA 6557 Cama 01:08:18,6 +24:52,6

20 22 Rusca, Patrizia 1960 CO AGET LUGANO 6949 Comano 01:09:09,3 +25:43,3

21 18 Soldini, Maria 1952 RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 01:10:10,9 +26:44,9

22 47 Bassi, Valentina 1986  7203 Trimmis 01:12:20,1 +28:54,1

Uomini
1 2 Marani, Tommaso 1999 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6962 Viganello 00:37:48,9 --

2 3 Mascherpa, Francesco 1995 RUNNERS LEGNANO 22070 Capiago 00:38:28,4 +39,5

3 81 Oliva, Jonas 2006 GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:39:15,0 +1:26,1

4 4 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:39:51,3 +2:02,4

5 8 Demasi, Danilo 1989 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia 00:39:58,4 +2:09,5

6 58 Giudici, Fabio 1984 ATLETICA ROVELLASCA 22070 Appiano Gentile 00:40:39,2 +2:50,3

7 64 Oehen, Lukas 1986 GAB BELLINZONA 6932 Breganzona 00:40:56,0 +3:07,1

8 71 Domeniconi, Alex 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:41:09,4 +3:20,5

9 69 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:41:28,6 +3:39,7

10 94 Savioni, Giacomo 1998 ASS. VERTICAL SANBE 6563 Mesocco 00:42:14,6 +4:25,7

11 83 Oliva, Loris 1975 TEAM FAMILY RUN 6721 Motto Blenio 00:43:30,6 +5:41,7

12 43 Mideo, Giuseppe 1977 CDO BIKE&RUN 6525 Gnosca 00:44:10,4 +6:21,5

13 21 Stroppini, Igor 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6500 Bellinzona 00:44:58,3 +7:09,4

14 1 Marta, Massimo 1973 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:45:19,6 +7:30,7

15 45 Marzoli, Franco 1979 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6548 Rossa 00:46:16,3 +8:27,4

16 28 Polti, Lino 1963 RC BELLINZONA 6537 Grono 00:46:19,0 +8:30,1

17 36 Galli, Stefano 1977 TRIATHLON TEAM TICINO 6900 Lugano 00:48:11,8 +10:22,9

18 35 Beninca, Alessio 1971 FRECCE GIALLE 6982 Agno 00:48:48,2 +10:59,3

19 10 Mazzolini, Giulio 1964 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 00:48:58,6 +11:09,7

20 37 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:50:29,9 +12:41,0
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Pos. Pett. Nome AdN Nat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
21 1003 Piubellini, Fausto 2000  6535 Roveredo 00:51:55,7 +14:06,8

22 95 Milesi, Luca 1976  6702 Claro 00:55:00,7 +17:11,8

23 1002 Zanetti, Piero 1953  21020 Casciago 00:55:44,8 +17:55,9

24 20 Ruggeri, Gabriele 1985  6596 Gordola 00:55:52,4 +18:03,5

25 67 Longhi, Christian 1977 LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 00:58:11,6 +20:22,7

26 68 Baiardi, Pierre 1971  6992 Vernate 00:59:48,5 +21:59,6

27 33 Consoli, Lennon 2000  6535 Roveredo 01:00:31,6 +22:42,7

28 6 Uribe, Antonio 1972  4153 Reinach 01:01:40,6 +23:51,7

29 34 Oberti, Marco 1964 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 01:02:41,0 +24:52,1

30 30 Alder, Felix 1987  5400 Baden 01:02:47,0 +24:58,1

31 1001 Maffongelli, Mario 1951 SFG STABIO 6855 Stabio 01:03:37,9 +25:49,0

32 44 Coen, Italo 1965 RC BELLINZONA 6833 Vacallo 01:04:24,0 +26:35,1

33 40 Patuzzo, Michele 1970 CENTRO MÖVAT 6965 Cadro 01:08:03,7 +30:14,8

34 39 Riva, Teo 1978 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6557 Cama 01:08:19,1 +30:30,2

35 66 Rizzi, Michele 1981 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6512 Giubiasco 01:09:10,8 +31:21,9

36 48 Fontana, Raphael 1981  7203 Trimmis 01:12:20,2 +34:31,3

DNS 16 Beretta, Adriano 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno DNS DNS

DNS 17 Beretta, Devid 2009 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno DNS DNS

DNS 32 Ramelli, Nicola 1963 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6916 Grancia DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome AdN Nat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Dog Trail
Donne
1 12 Pestoni, Antonella 1979 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6513 Monte Carasso 00:56:41,1 --

2 100 Furnari, Marika 1979  21050 Cantello 00:57:20,6 +39,5

3 13 Boiani, Sarah 1974 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6593 Cadenazzo 00:58:26,6 +1:45,5

4 7 Stefanini, Deborah 1990 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6512 Giubiasco 01:03:06,9 +6:25,8

5 97 Bruschetti, Giada 1993  6512 Giubiasco 01:06:04,5 +9:23,4

6 14 Macchi Baiardi, Tamara 1971  6992 Vernate 01:12:35,4 +15:54,3

Uomini
1 25 Tedesco, Alessandro 1976 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6674 Riveo 00:54:58,3 --

2 99 Lembo, Giovanni 1974  21050 Cantello 00:57:08,1 +2:09,8

3 96 Albisetti, Gioele 1989  6837 Caneggio 01:05:12,3 +10:14,0

4 26 Badia, Giampiero 1983 FT7 6900 Lugano 01:05:23,0 +10:24,7

5 15 Vannetti, Maurizio 1993  6992 Cimo 01:05:56,8 +10:58,5

6 98 Pullarà, Luca 1993  6512 Giubiasco 01:08:03,8 +13:05,5
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Gran Premio Rossa

F20
1. 59 Giudici, Gloria 1987 ATLETICA VALLE BREMBABA 22070 Appiano Gentile 00:44:02,4 --

2. 11 Quarantini, Sara 1989 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Lugano 00:55:45,1 +11:42,7

3. 80 Ferrari, Laura 1995 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:00:46,6 +16:44,2

4. 65 Perdomo, Fiona 1998  6932 Breganzona 01:03:32,3 +19:29,9

5. 19 Bergomi, Giada 1998  6982 Agno 01:07:38,8 +23:36,4

6. 47 Bassi, Valentina 1986  7203 Trimmis 01:12:20,1 +28:17,7

F40
1. 79 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6954 Bigorio 00:43:26,0 --

2. 5 Barloggio-Lupatini, 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:45:44,2 +2:18,2

3. 73 Gadoni, Valeria 1981 SAM MASSAGNO 6814 Cadempino 00:51:08,5 +7:42,5

4. 42 Casparis, Heather 1976 SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 00:57:33,8 +14:07,8

5. 72 Domeniconi, Ramona 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 01:00:55,9 +17:29,9

F50
1. 70 Serafini, Susanna 1974 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:46:32,8 --

2. 29 Polti, Ylenia 1972 RC BELLINZONA 6537 Grono 00:51:56,8 +5:24,0

3. 31 Lupatini, Monica 1974 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:53:59,4 +7:26,6

4. 9 Daldini, Antonella 1968 SAM MASSAGNO 6900 Lugano 01:02:52,0 +16:19,2

5. 24 Borgna, Angela 1967 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 01:06:43,4 +20:10,6

F60
1. 27 Beetschen, Ursula 1955 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:02:46,9 --

2. 87 Crotti, Romana 1957 RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama 01:03:11,5 +24,6

3. 22 Rusca, Patrizia 1960 CO AGET LUGANO 6949 Comano 01:09:09,3 +6:22,4

4. 18 Soldini, Maria 1952 RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 01:10:10,9 +7:24,0

M20
1. 2 Marani, Tommaso 1999 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6962 Viganello 00:37:48,9 --

2. 3 Mascherpa, Francesco 1995 RUNNERS LEGNANO 22070 Capiago 00:38:28,4 +39,5

3. 8 Demasi, Danilo 1989 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia 00:39:58,4 +2:09,5

4. 64 Oehen, Lukas 1986 GAB BELLINZONA 6932 Breganzona 00:40:56,0 +3:07,1

5. 94 Savioni, Giacomo 1998 ASS. VERTICAL SANBE 6563 Mesocco 00:42:14,6 +4:25,7

6. 21 Stroppini, Igor 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6500 Bellinzona 00:44:58,3 +7:09,4

7. 1003 Piubellini, Fausto 2000  6535 Roveredo 00:51:55,7 +14:06,8

8. 33 Consoli, Lennon 2000  6535 Roveredo 01:00:31,6 +22:42,7

9. 30 Alder, Felix 1987  5400 Baden 01:02:47,0 +24:58,1
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M40
1. 4 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:39:51,3 --

2. 58 Giudici, Fabio 1984 ATLETICA ROVELLASCA 22070 Appiano Gentile 00:40:39,2 +47,9

3. 71 Domeniconi, Alex 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:41:09,4 +1:18,1

4. 69 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:41:28,6 +1:37,3

5. 43 Mideo, Giuseppe 1977 CDO BIKE&RUN 6525 Gnosca 00:44:10,4 +4:19,1

6. 45 Marzoli, Franco 1979 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6548 Rossa 00:46:16,3 +6:25,0

7. 36 Galli, Stefano 1977 TRIATHLON TEAM TICINO 6900 Lugano 00:48:11,8 +8:20,5

8. 95 Milesi, Luca 1976  6702 Claro 00:55:00,7 +15:09,4

9. 20 Ruggeri, Gabriele 1985  6596 Gordola 00:55:52,4 +16:01,1

10. 67 Longhi, Christian 1977 LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 00:58:11,6 +18:20,3

11. 39 Riva, Teo 1978 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6557 Cama 01:08:19,1 +28:27,8

12. 66 Rizzi, Michele 1981 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6512 Giubiasco 01:09:10,8 +29:19,5

13. 48 Fontana, Raphael 1981  7203 Trimmis 01:12:20,2 +32:28,9

M50
1. 83 Oliva, Loris 1975 TEAM FAMILY RUN 6721 Motto Blenio 00:43:30,6 --

2. 1 Marta, Massimo 1973 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:45:19,6 +1:49,0

3. 35 Beninca, Alessio 1971 FRECCE GIALLE 6982 Agno 00:48:48,2 +5:17,6

4. 68 Baiardi, Pierre 1971  6992 Vernate 00:59:48,5 +16:17,9

5. 6 Uribe, Antonio 1972  4153 Reinach 01:01:40,6 +18:10,0

6. 40 Patuzzo, Michele 1970 CENTRO MÖVAT 6965 Cadro 01:08:03,7 +24:33,1

DNS 16 Beretta, Adriano 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno DNS DNS

M60
1. 28 Polti, Lino 1963 RC BELLINZONA 6537 Grono 00:46:19,0 --

2. 10 Mazzolini, Giulio 1964 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 00:48:58,6 +2:39,6

3. 37 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:50:29,9 +4:10,9

4. 34 Oberti, Marco 1964 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 01:02:41,0 +16:22,0

5. 44 Coen, Italo 1965 RC BELLINZONA 6833 Vacallo 01:04:24,0 +18:05,0

DNS 32 Ramelli, Nicola 1963 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6916 Grancia DNS DNS

M70
1. 1002 Zanetti, Piero 1953  21020 Casciago 00:55:44,8 --

2. 1001 Maffongelli, Mario 1951 SFG STABIO 6855 Stabio 01:03:37,9 +7:53,1

U18F+U20F
1. 82 Oliva, Aline 2009 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto Blenio 00:48:49,9 --

2. 38 Riva, Joelle 2010 GAB BELLINZONA 6557 Cama 01:08:18,6 +19:28,7

U18M+U20M
1. 81 Oliva, Jonas 2006 GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:39:15,0 --

DNS 17 Beretta, Devid 2009 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Dog Trail

DONNE
1. 12 Pestoni, Antonella 1979 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6513 Monte Carasso 00:56:41,1 --

2. 100 Furnari, Marika 1979  21050 Cantello 00:57:20,6 +39,5

3. 13 Boiani, Sarah 1974 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6593 Cadenazzo 00:58:26,6 +1:45,5

4. 7 Stefanini, Deborah 1990 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6512 Giubiasco 01:03:06,9 +6:25,8

5. 97 Bruschetti, Giada 1993  6512 Giubiasco 01:06:04,5 +9:23,4

6. 14 Macchi Baiardi, Tamara 1971  6992 Vernate 01:12:35,4 +15:54,3

UOMINI
1. 25 Tedesco, Alessandro 1976 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6674 Riveo 00:54:58,3 --

2. 99 Lembo, Giovanni 1974  21050 Cantello 00:57:08,1 +2:09,8

3. 96 Albisetti, Gioele 1989  6837 Caneggio 01:05:12,3 +10:14,0

4. 26 Badia, Giampiero 1983 FT7 6900 Lugano 01:05:23,0 +10:24,7

5. 15 Vannetti, Maurizio 1993  6992 Cimo 01:05:56,8 +10:58,5

6. 98 Pullarà, Luca 1993  6512 Giubiasco 01:08:03,8 +13:05,5
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Kids Run

Kids F
1. 41 Alina, Stampanoni 2016 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:01:34,9 --

2. 75 Gadoni, Amelie 2015 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6814 Cadempino 00:01:49,6 +14,7

3. 76 Gadoni, Greta 2018 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6814 Cadempino 00:01:54,0 +19,1

4. 1004 Lisa, Stampanoni 2018 USC CAPRIASCHESE 69544 Bigorio 00:01:54,5 +19,6

5. 77 Odorizzi, Adele 2019  6535 Roveredo 00:03:21,6 +1:46,7

6. 84 Odorizzi, Agata 2021  6535 Roveredo 00:03:48,2 +2:13,3

7. 78 Odorizzi, Anita 2017  6535 Roveredo 00:18:37,7 +17:02,8

Kids M
1. 74 Gadoni, Lev 2015 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6814 Cadempino 00:01:29,8 --

2. 46 Scheiwiller, Leon 2018  7203 Trimmis 00:01:49,4 +19,6

3. 86 Schumacher, Loïc 2019  6534 San Vittore 00:02:36,8 +1:07,0

4. 85 Schumacher, Mathis 2018  6534 San Vittore 00:02:58,0 +1:28,2

Numero di record: 101
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

CamminaRossa

DONNE
89 Stoffner, Elisa 2010  6557 Cama 02:02:52,1
88 Stoffner, Daniela 1977  6557 Cama 02:06:55,4
92 Jurietti, Cristina 1974  6535 Roveredo 02:06:55,6
56 Giudicetti, Mariella 1947 MESOPHYSIO 6557 Cama 02:46:19,8
52 Forni, Ileana 1953 MESOPHYSIO 6537 Grono 02:46:20,5
62 Giglio, Viola 2003 MESOPHYSIO 6718 Olivone 02:46:20,8
53 Cattaneo, Rosalba 1955 MESOPHYSIO 6535 Roveredo 02:46:21,6
55 Morandi, Giordana 1950 MESOPHYSIO 6535 Roveredo 02:46:22,6
63 Maeusli, Valeria 1996 MESOPHYSIO 6500 Bellinzona 02:46:23,5
61 Juvandes Carvalho, Luana 2000 MESOPHYSIO 6535 Roveredo 02:46:24,2
50 Cadlini, Nathalie 2000 MESOPHYSIO 6535 Roveredo 02:46:25,5
54 Monti, Renata 1953 MESOPHYSIO 6535 Roveredo 02:46:26,0

UOMINI
90 Stoffner, Patrick 2012  6557 Aosa 01:34:39,8
93 Jurietti, Fabio 1972  6535 Roveredo 02:06:55,3
91 Stoffner, Ivan 1981  6557 Cama 02:06:56,2
51 Nicola, Jonathan 2001 MESOPHYSIO 6537 Grono 02:46:24,7
49 Cadlini, Eros 1964 MESOPHYSIO 6537 Grono 02:46:24,8
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